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YEARLY STATUS REPORT
RURAL WATER SUPPLY PROGRAMME
STATE: MEGHALAYA
I. LIST OF CAP' 99 HABITATIONS YEAR :2005-2006
Habitations name Village Name Panchayat Name Block Name District Name |Hab_C| Populati| Category [ Statusin| Sources of Prsent | Dated of | Remarks
ode on |[(General/SC| CAP99 |funding(ARW| Status | coverage
/ST/ and |(NC/PC/|SP/MNP/etc.| (FC/PC) |as FC/PC
other FC/ Not )
weaker | existent)
section)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13
1 adokgre Adokgiri Adokgiri KHARKUTTA EAST GARO HILLS 01 175 ST PC3 ARP FC May.2005
2|Rongjallenggre Rongjalenggre Gosingpita RESUBELPARA EAST GARO HILLS 01 120 ST PC4 ARP FC May.2005
3|Rongjeng ara NA NA Dambo Rongjeng EAST GARO HILLS - 475 ST PC2 MNP FC  Mar.2006
4 Mawrah Mawrah Swer 12-shnong EAST KHASI HILLS 01 487 ST PC3 MNP FC  Dec.2005
5 Tynniar Tynniar Kshaid 12-shnong EAST KHASI HILLS 01 218 ST PC3 MNP FC  Jan.2006
6/ Dewsaw Dewsaw Nongbah 12-shnong EAST KHASI HILLS 01 19 ST PC2 MNP FC  Feb.2006
7 Mawpunneng - Rum Mawpunrum Rynli MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 40 ST PC2 MNP FC  Dec.2005
8 Wahnongkseh Wahnongkseh Mawlyngthoh MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 194 ST PC2 ARP FC  Dec.2005
9/Sunei Sunei Mawphlang MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 21 ST PC4 MMP FC  Mar.2006
10 Sohram Sohram Mawngap MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 154 ST PC2 MMP FC  Mar.2006
11 Mawpun neng Mawpunneng Rynli MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 225 ST PC2 MNP FC  Mar.2006
12 Kyiem Kyiem Mawphlang MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 415 ST PC4 MMP FC  Mar.2006
13 Wahlyngkien Wahlyngkien Mawphlang MAWPHLANG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 428 ST PC4 MMP FC  Mar.2006
14 Thangshalai Thangshalai Mawryngkneng MAWRYNGKNENG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 434 ST PC3 MNP FC  Jan.2006
15 Mawmuthoh Mawmuthoh Umphrup MAWRYNGKNENG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 1111 ST PC2 ARP FC  Feb.2006
16 Mawryngkneng Mawryngkneng Mawryngkneng MAWRYNGKNENG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 2949 ST PC3 MNP FC  Feb.2006
17 Pomlaher Pomlahir Pomlahier MAWRYNGKNENG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 660 ST PC3 MNP FC  Feb.2006
18 Nongkrem Nongkrem Nongkrem MAWRYNGKNENG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 1245 ST PC2 MNP FC  Mar.2006
19 Mawpynthaw Maw Pynthaw Nongkrem MAWRYNGKNENG EAST KHASI HILLS 01 215 ST PC4 ARP FC  Mar.2006
20 Dewsaw Nongthymmai |Dewsaw Nongtymmai  Phlangmawsyrpat MAWSYNRAM EAST KHASI HILLS 01 85 ST PC4 ARP FC  Mar.2006
21 Nongkohlew Nongkohlew Mawtawar MYLLIEM EAST KHASI HILLS 01 333 ST PC2 MNP FC  Mar.2006
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22 Nongbet

23 Mylliem Mawiong

24 Maweitnar

25 thai

26 Wahjarem

27 Mawpati

28 Lyngkhong
29 Nongshyrngan
30 Mawbeh

31 Mawlam

32 Ryngkew

33 Mawiang

34 Nongsohphan

35 MAWDIANGUM

36 Byrong

37 Rsikteng

38 Wahkaliar
39 MyntEng

40 Mawmluh
41 Mawshamok
42 Nongkrah
43 Pdengkseh
44 Sohkynphor
45 Chiehruphi
46 Pynurkha
47 Umtyra

48 Kremmyrsiang
49 Umrakia

50 Khliehriat
51 lalong

Nongbet

Mawlai Mawiong
Maweitnar

Thai

Wahjarem
Tishang
Lyngkhong

NONGSHYRNGAN

Mawbeh
Mawlam
Ryngkew
Mawiang
Nongsohphan
Mawdiangum
Byrong
Raikteng
Wahkaliar
Mynteng
Mawmluh
Mawshamok
Nongkroh
Pdengkseh
Sohkymphor
Chiehruphi
NA

Umtyra
Kremmyrsiang
Umrakia
Khliehriat Nongjngi
Ialong

Mylliem
Umsaw
Mylliem Mawkhar
Nohwet
Pomshutia
Nongjri
Nohwet
Saitbakon
Pyrnai

Pyrnai

Pyrnai

Pyrnai
Nohwet
Nongsteng
Sohbar
Upper Cherra
Nongsteng
Mawsahew
Block Hqr.
Tyrna

Tyrna
Pdengshakhap
Wapung
Lumshong
NA
Byndihati
Mynthlu
Nonglatem
Nongjngi
Ialong

MYLLIEM

MYLLIEM

MYLLIEM

PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA
PYNURSLA

SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
SHELLA BHOLAGAN]
AMLAREM
KHLIEHRIAT
KHLIEHRIAT
KHLIEHRIAT
KHLIEHRIAT
SAIPUNG
THADLASKEIN
THADLASKEIN
THADLASKEIN

EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
EAST KHASI HILLS
JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

JAINTIA HILLS

01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
NA
01
01
01
01
01

199
473
235
92
48

93
152
411
765
303
165
394

42
248

12
161

41

1035
157

49

149
2132
416
215
330
263

32

232
1971

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

PC3
PC3
pPC2
PC4
PC4
PC4
pPC2
PC4
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC2
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
pPC2

NC
PC4
PC3
PC4
pPC2
PC4
PC2

MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP

ARP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP

ARP
MNP
MNP

ARP

ARP
MNP

ARP

ARP
MNP
MNP

ARP

ARP
MNP

ARP
MNP

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Sept.2005
Sept.2005
Dec.2005
Dec.2005
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006

Jan.2006

Jan.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Nov.2005
Mar.2006
Nov.2005
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Nov.2005
Feb.2006
Mar.2006
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52 Saitsama

53 UMRIT

54 MAWBLANG
55 JORABAT

56 NONGSDER
57 NONGKDAIT
58 MAWTHEI
59 KYRDENG
60 LUMROMAN
61 PAITKLONG
62 UMDIKER

63 MAWBSEIN
64 Darang Daju
65 Bamongre

66 Daran Dura

67 Darang Akepgittim
68 Rongrak-Teksrangre

69 Depotagre

70 Rene-Badimagre
71 Mon-Songmong
72 Do.rek-A.simgre
73 Rongpakgre

74 Balwatgre

75 Ringkap-Songwari

76 Dabanggre

77 Balwatrongchonggre

78 Betramgre

79 Rimrang-Adinggre

80 Bilgre

81 Paromgre

Saitsama

Umrit
Mawsohshrieh
Jorabat

Nongsder
Lumdaitkhla
Mawthei

kyrdeng
Lumroman
Paitklong
Umdiker

Syad Heh

Dareng Dajugittim
Bamongre

Darang Dura
Darang-akepgittim
Rongrak Teksragre
Depotagre
Reni-badimagre
Monsongmong
Do.rek-A.simgre
Rongpakgre
Balwatgre

Ringkap Sonawari
Dabanggre
Balwatrongchonggre
Betramgre
Rimrang Adinggiri
Bilgri

Paramgri

Khanduli
Umrit
Mawdem
Killing
Umiam
Bhoilymbong
Umroi
Kyrdem
Umsning
Raitong

Zero Point
Umsning
Darang Boldak
Bajragre
Rongdong
Darang Boldak
Bolchimdagre
Angknigre
Chokpot B
Chokpot B
Chokpot B
Ganchikalak
Balwatgre
Balwatgre
Balwatgre
Balwatgre
Balwatgre
Ashugre
Kenegre

Jetragre

THADLASKEIN
JIRANG
JIRANG
UMLING
UMSNING
UMSNING
UMSNING
UMSNING
UMSNING
UMSNING
UMSNING
UMSNING
BAGHMARA
BAGHMARA
BAGHMARA
BAGHMARA
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT

JAINTIA HILLS

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

Ri Bhoi

SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS

01
01
02
01
01
09
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

842
200

58
326
586
130
280
234
646
171
278
106
266
168
192

78
138

50
158
101

30
138
179

50

88

80

29

90
165
198

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

PC2
PC4
PC2
PC2
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC3
PC4
PC3
PC4
PC2
PC2
PC4
PC2
pPC2
PC3
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC3
PC4
PC3
PC3

ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
MNP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP

FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC Mar.2006

FC  Sept.2005
FC Nov.2005
FC Nov.2005
FC Nov.2005
FC  Dec.2005
FC  Dec.2005
FC  Feb.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Feb.2006
FC  Feb.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
FC  Mar.2006
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82 Rongma-Paromgre
83 Rotonggre
84 Rombagre
85| Asiragiri
86 Naringgiri
87 Jongilalgiri
88 Rangra Kantalu
89 Chitompagre
90 Donnigre
91 Pikapara
92 Mandangre
93 Teptepa
94 Bulawe
95 Dalenggittim
96 Mongmabel
97 Matchirampat
98 Wakkagri
99 Sangsang Nokat
100 Dalmagre
101 Gongganggre
102 Doldegre
103 Tebronggre
104 Laitarted
105 Sohmasem Pdeng
106 Shngimitnah
107 NONGBRI NONGDOM
108 Langumshieng-B
109 Nongjri
110 Nongryngkew
111 Nongriengkeng

Rongma - Paromgiri
Rotonggre
Rombagiri

NA

NA

NA

Rangra Kantalu
Chitompagre
Donnigre
Pikapara
Mandanggre
Teptepa
Bulawe
Dalengittim
Mongmabel
Mongmabel
Wakkagri
Santang Nokat
Dalmagre (j)
Gongganggre
Doldegre

Tebronggre
Laitarted

Sohmansen

Jakrem A & B
Nongbrei-Nongdom
Langumshieng
Nongjri

NA

NA

Jetragre
Ganchikalak
Bolchimdagre
NA

NA

NA

Dasing Bibra
Dimapara
Ruga

Dasing Bibra
Kapasipara
Mohadeo
Rongru Asim
Dallengitim
Dallengitim
Dallengitim
Damalgre
Rangmingre
Daluagre
Nengjapara
Nengjapara
Waram Asim
Nongthliew
Laitlawsnai
Jakrem
Shngimawlein
Umdang
Nongjri

NA

NA

CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
CHOKPOT
GASUAPARA
GASUAPARA
GASUAPARA
GASUAPARA
GASUAPARA
RONGARA
RONGARA
RONGARA
RONGARA
RONGARA
BETASING
GAMBEGRE
GAMBEGRE
GAMBEGRE
GAMBEGRE

RONGRAM
MAIRANG

MAWKYRWAT
MAWKYRWAT
MAWKYRWAT
MAWSHYNRUT
MAWSHYNRUT
MAWSHYNRUT
MAWSHYNRUT

SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
SOUTH GARO HILLS
WEST GARO HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS

WEST GARO HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS

WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS

01
01
01
NA
NA
NA
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
03
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
06
01
01
01
NA
NA

104
78
88
57
71
86
84

228
77
98

126

274

368

287

128
85

105
44

136
45

321

598

701
30

376

426
90

418

202

311

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

PC3
PC4
PC4
PC3
PC3
PC4
PC3
PC4
PC4
PC3
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC4
PC2
PC2
PC2
PC2
PC2
PC2
PC4

NC

NC

NC
PC4
PC4
PC1
PC3

ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
MNP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
MNP
ARP
ARP
MNP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Feb.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006

Jan.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
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112 Siejlieh

113 Nonglwai -I
114 Nongkhlaw
115/ Rambrai

116 Kyrshai

117 Dongshiliang

Siejlieh
Nonglwai - I
Nongkhlaw
Rambrai
Kyrshai

NA

Mawthir
Mawthungkper
Mawthungkper
Rambrai
Kyrshai

NA

NONGSTOIN
NONGSTOIN
NONGSTOIN
NONGSTOIN
NONGSTOIN

RANIKOR

WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS
WEST KHASI HILLS

01
01
01
01
01

NA

99
477
634
393
204

182

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

PC3
PC2
PC1
PC4
PC4

NC

ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
MNP

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006




